Draft Weekend

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Sep 24 7:12pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Puka! Puka!*

Lambos

Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Sja22s

Compound V
Gremlins

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Jersey Jinx Dyn2

The Curse of Greg
Compound V
Ballbusters 34

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Jersey Jinx Dyn2

The Curse of Greg
Compound V
Ballbusters 34

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Lambos

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Sja22s

Anthony Gas Pipe Casso

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Lambos

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Anthony Gas Pipe Casso

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Lambos

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Sja22s

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Lambos

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Sja22s

Anthony Gas Pipe Casso

109.10
133.55
105.35
134.30
158.70
154.85

121.85
99.30
159.95
77.50
164.85
176.30

129.25
140.45
122.95

93.75
146.45
144.45

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

S.0.D. SF9

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
The Curse of Greg
Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Ballbusters 34

Fighting Pickle

Lambos

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Sja22s

Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Gremlins

Fighting Pickle

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Lambos

Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Sja22s

Fighting Pickle

Gremlins

Jersey Jinx Dyn2
The Curse of Greg
Gremlins

Fighting Pickle
Compound V
Ballbusters 34

The Curse of Greg
Sja22s

Compound V
Ballbusters 34
Gremlins

Fighting Pickle

Fighting Pickle

Gremlins

Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
The Curse of Greg
Compound V

Ballbusters 34

Gremlins
Ballbusters 34
The Curse of Greg
Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Fighting Pickle
Compound V

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.45
112.60
104.80

95.90
121.85
122.30

104.55
97.20
117.80
158.25
124.05
87.30

86.95
77.75
141.40
124.40
104.80
144.75

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Draft Weekend 2024 Schedule
Tue Sep 24 7:12pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Puka! Puka!* VS Sja22s

S.0.D. SF9 Vs Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Lambos VS Fighting Pickle

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100 VS Compound V

Jersey Jinx Dyn2 Vs Ballbusters 34

The Curse of Greg Vs Gremlins

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Puka! Puka!* VS Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
S.0.D. SF9 Vs Compound V

Lambos VS Sja22s

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100 VS Gremlins

Jersey Jinx Dyn2 VS Fighting Pickle

The Curse of Greg Vs Ballbusters 34

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Puka! Puka!* S Ballbusters 34
S.0.D. SF9 Vs Fighting Pickle
Lambos Vs Jersey Jinx Dyn2
*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100 S Sja22s

The Curse of Greg Vs Compound V
Anthony Gas Pipe Casso Vs Gremlins

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Puka! Puka!* Vs Compound V

S.0.D. SF9 Vs Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Lambos Vs Ballbusters 34

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100 VS Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
The Curse of Greg VS Fighting Pickle

Sja22s Vs Gremlins

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Puka! Puka!* VS S.0.D. SF9

Lambos Vs *Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Jersey Jinx Dyn2 Vs The Curse of Greg
Sja22s Vs Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Compound V Vs Ballbusters 34

Gremlins Vs Fighting Pickle

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Puka! Puka!* Vs Lambos

S.0.D. SF9 Vs *Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Jersey Jinx Dyn2 VS Sja22s

The Curse of Greg Vs Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Compound V VS Gremlins

Ballbusters 34 Vs Fighting Pickle

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Puka! Puka!* Vs *Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
S.0.D. SF9 Vs Lambos

Jersey Jinx Dyn2 Vs Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
The Curse of Greg Vs Sja22s

Compound V Vs Fighting Pickle
Ballbusters 34 Vs Gremlins

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Draft Weekend

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Sep 24 7:12pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Ballbusters 34
Compound V

Fighting Pickle
Gremlins

Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Lambos

Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Sja22s

The Curse of Greg

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Ballbusters 34
Compound V

Fighting Pickle
Gremlins

Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Lambos

Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Sja22s

The Curse of Greg

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Atlanta Falcons 4 $100
Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Ballbusters 34
Compound V

Fighting Pickle
Gremlins

Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Lambos

Puka! Puka!*

S.0.D. SF9

Sja22s

The Curse of Greg

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



