

## **Draft Weekend**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Sep 24 7:12pm ET

109.10	VS	S.O.D. SF9	95.45
			112.60
			104.80
134.30	VS	•	95.90
158.70	VS	Ballbusters 34	121.85
154.85	VS	Fighting Pickle	122.30
121.85	VS	Lambos	104.55
99.30	VS	*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100	97.20
159.95	VS		117.80
77.50	VS	Anthony Gas Pipe Casso	158.25
164.85	VS	Gremlins	124.05
176.30	VS	Fighting Pickle	87.30
129.25	VS	*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100	86.95
140.45	VS	Lambos	77.75
122.95	VS	Anthony Gas Pipe Casso	141.40
93.75	VS	Sja22s	124.40
146.45	VS	Fighting Pickle	104.80
144.45	VS	Gremlins	144.75
	VS	Jersey Jinx Dyn2	
	VS	The Curse of Greg	
	VS	Gremlins	
	VS		
	VS		
	VS	Ballbusters 34	
		•	
		•	
		•	
	vs vs	Gremiins Fighting Pickle	
	VS	Fighting Pickle	
		•	
	VS	Ballbusters 34	
	VS	Gremlins	
	VS	Ballbusters 34	
	VS	The Curse of Greg	
	VS	Jersey Jinx Dyn2	
	VS	Fighting Pickle	
	VS	Compound V	
	158.70 154.85 121.85 99.30 159.95 77.50 164.85 176.30 129.25 140.45 122.95 93.75 146.45	133.55	133.55



# **Draft Weekend**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Sep 24 7:12pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Puka! Puka!*	VS	Sja22s
S.O.D. SF9	VS	Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Lambos	vs	Fighting Pickle
*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100	vs	Compound V
Jersey Jinx Dyn2	VS	Ballbusters 34
The Curse of Greg	VS	Gremlins
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Puka! Puka!*	VS	Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
S.O.D. SF9	VS	Compound V
Lambos	VS	Sja22s
*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100	VS	Gremlins
Jersey Jinx Dyn2	VS	Fighting Pickle
The Curse of Greg	VS	Ballbusters 34
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Puka! Puka!*	VS	Ballbusters 34
S.O.D. SF9	VS	Fighting Pickle
Lambos	VS	Jersey Jinx Dyn2
*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100	VS	Sja22s
The Curse of Greg	VS	Compound V
Anthony Gas Pipe Casso	VS	Gremlins
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Puka! Puka!*	VS	Compound V
S.O.D. SF9	VS	Jersey Jinx Dyn2
Lambos	vs	Ballbusters 34
*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100	VS	Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
The Curse of Greg	VS	Fighting Pickle
Sja22s	VS	Gremlins
-,		
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Puka! Puka!*	VS	S.O.D. SF9
Lambos	VS	*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100
Jersey Jinx Dyn2	VS	The Curse of Greg
Sja22s	VS	Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Compound V	VS	Ballbusters 34
Gremlins	VS	Fighting Pickle
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Puka! Puka!*	VS	Lambos
S.O.D. SF9	VS	*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100
Jersey Jinx Dyn2	VS	Sja22s
The Curse of Greg	VS	Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
Compound V	VS	Gremlins
Ballbusters 34	VS	Fighting Pickle
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Puka! Puka!*	VS	*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100
S.O.D. SF9	VS	Lambos
Jersey Jinx Dyn2	VS	Anthony Gas Pipe Casso
The Curse of Greg	VS	Sja22s
Compound V	VS	Fighting Pickle
Ballbusters 34	VS	Gremlins



#### **Draft Weekend**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Sep 24 7:12pm ET

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

\*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100 Anthony Gas Pipe Casso

Ballbusters 34

Compound V

Fighting Pickle

Gremlins

Jersey Jinx Dyn2

Lambos

Puka! Puka!\*

S.O.D. SF9

Sja22s

The Curse of Greg

### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

\*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100 Anthony Gas Pipe Casso

Ballbusters 34

Compound V

Fighting Pickle

Gremlins

Jersey Jinx Dyn2

Lambos

Puka! Puka!\*

S.O.D. SF9

Sja22s

The Curse of Greg

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

\*Atlanta Falcons 4 \$100

Anthony Gas Pipe Casso

Ballbusters 34

Compound V

Fighting Pickle

Gremlins

Jersey Jinx Dyn2

Lambos

Puka! Puka!\*

S.O.D. SF9

Sja22s

The Curse of Greg

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled